© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/02/20
PLED Series
PLED Open LED Protectors
Description
PLED Series open LED protectors provide a switching
electronic shunt path when an LED in an LED string fails as

Cathode Bar to
Indicate Diode Direction
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Package Description Packaging Quantity Industry Standard
Q12 QFN 3x3 5000 EIA-481-1
S D O - 2 1 4 2500 EIA-481-1
PLED X Q12
Type
PLED: LED Protector
V
  6 Volts
  9 Volts
13 Volts
18 Volts
Package Type
Q12: 3.0x3.0mm QFN
S:  DO-214
DRM
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/02/20
PLED Series
PLED Open LED Protectors
0.472
(12.0) 0.36
(9.2)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.4 9
(12.4)
0.512 (13.0) Arbor
Hole Dia .
12.99
(330.0)
Dimensions
are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA
(1.5)
Cover tape
Cathode bar on this side
DO-214 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP)
Meets all EIA-481-1 Standards
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are